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Yanmar YM225
Tractor with foldable ROPS 25 hp

Parameters
Name
Tractor Motor Power
Tractor Power
Fuel Tank volume
Gear ratio
Speed
RPM
Hydraulic oil
Rear Axle Load Max.
Ground clearance
Weight

Wheels

Description

New tractor with foldable ROPS

Fuel tank: 40 L

Front exhaust outlet

Mechanical shuttle reverser

Speed range: 1.5 - 28.5 km/h

Clutch: dry, single-plate

Four-wheel drive: mechanically engageable

Differential lock: mechanically engageable

Rear PTO speed: 540 rpm

Steering: power-assisted

Working hydraulics: 23.8 L/min

Steering hydraulics: 14.5 L/min
o Total hydraulic flow: 38.3 L/min

Synchronized “SRT” mechanical transmission

4x4 drive, split into 2 ranges (8 forward and 8 reverse gears)

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/y95-12254

Unit
18.2 KW
25 HP
40 L
4x4 .
1.5-28.5 KM/H
540 rpm
23.8L
1000 kg
269 mm
1270 kg

F:7-16 R:11,2 - 24 .

3TNV88F type, 25 hp (18.2 kW), 3-cylinder Common Rail Yanmar diesel engine
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Rear three-point hitch type: Category | lift arms

o Three-point lifting capacity (nominal): 1000 kg

Three-point lifting capacity at 61 cm (actual): 730 kg
Ground clearance: 269 mm

Weight: 1,270 kg (base)

Hand throttle

Spring-suspended seat
Foldable ROPS

Drawbar

Front tire size: 7-16 (agricultural tread)

Rear tire size: 11.2-24 (agricultural tread)



