



## Yanmar YM225

Tractor with foldable ROPS 25 hp



### Company seat

Agrohof Kft.  
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

### Sales

+34 667 954 677  
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/y95-12254>



### Parameters

Name	Unit
Tractor Motor Power	18.2 KW
Tractor Power	25 HP
Fuel Tank volume	40 L
Gear ratio	4x4 .
Speed	1.5-28.5 KM/H
RPM	540 rpm
Hydraulic oil	23.8 L
Rear Axle Load Max.	1000 kg
Ground clearance	269 mm
Weight	1270 kg
Wheels	F:7-16 R:11,2 - 24 .

### Description

- New tractor with foldable ROPS
- 3TNV88F type, 25 hp (18.2 kW), 3-cylinder Common Rail Yanmar diesel engine
- Fuel tank: 40 L
- Front exhaust outlet
- Synchronized "SRT" mechanical transmission
- Mechanical shuttle reverser
- 4x4 drive, split into 2 ranges (8 forward and 8 reverse gears)
- Speed range: 1.5 – 28.5 km/h
- Clutch: dry, single-plate
- Four-wheel drive: mechanically engageable
- Differential lock: mechanically engageable
- Rear PTO speed: 540 rpm
- Steering: power-assisted
- Working hydraulics: 23.8 L/min
- Steering hydraulics: 14.5 L/min
- Total hydraulic flow: 38.3 L/min



- Rear three-point hitch type: Category I lift arms
- Three-point lifting capacity (nominal): 1000 kg
- Three-point lifting capacity at 61 cm (actual): 730 kg
- Ground clearance: 269 mm
- Weight: 1,270 kg (base)
- Hand throttle
- Spring-suspended seat
- Foldable ROPS
- Drawbar
- Front tire size: 7-16 (agricultural tread)
- Rear tire size: 11.2-24 (agricultural tread)